JI. Kayu Aya

STARTER

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

baquette bread, roasted garlic,
mozarella cheese, herbs

CHICKEN WONTON

minced chicken, carrot, leek,
sweet chili sauce

TAHU ISI

indonesian style fried tofu stuffed with
sautéed carrot, bean sprout, rice noodle
served with peanut sauce

SPRING ROLLS

vegetarian spring rolls, sweet chili sauce

FRIED CHICKEN WING
honey, kikoman, fresh coriander, yogurt,
sesame seed

THAI BEEF SALAD
lettuce, chili, shallot, coriander,
sliced beef, thai dressing

MIX GREEN SALAD

red radish, peanut, blue cheese,
balsamic dressing

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD

grilled chicken breast, tomato, orange,

cucumber, lettuce, basiil vinaigrette dressing

CAESAR SALAD

romaine lettuce, pork bacon, hard boilled
egg, crouton, parmesan cheese, caesar
dressing

68

58

45

54

68

84

YA

98

98

0624

- Seminyak - Bali

SALT & PEPPER SQUID 68

served with watercress and mustard aioli

MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA 88

button, shimeji and oyster mushroom, feta
cheese, baguette, garlic butter

POTATO LEEK SOUP 76

potato, leek, red and spring onion, cooking
cream, garlic, cheddar cheese, white toast

CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP 76
tomato, garlic, rosemary leave, cooking

cream, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese,

pesto sauce, white toast

CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP 76

chicken breast, long bean, carrot, garlic,
cooking cream, cheddar cheese, white toast

MUSHROOM SOUP 79

button mushroom, garlic, cooking cream,
cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese,
white toast

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax



0624

JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

ALL DAY

EGG BENEDICT 18

english muffin, asparagus and homemade
hollandaise sauce

EGG FLORENTINE 115
english muffin, tomato cherry, baby english
spinach and homemade hollandaise sauce

GRILLED TRI CHEESE HERBED 154
SANDWICH

sliced sourdough bread with mozzarella
cheese, parmesan cheese, cheddar
cheese served French fries and mixed
salad

MUSHROOM ON TOAST WITH 125
FETA CHEESE

sliced sourdough bread with sautéed
shimeji and button mushroom, chili flakes,
feta cheese, served mixed salad

AVOCADO ON TOAST WITH 197
SMOKED SALMON

sliced sourdough bread, mashed avocado,
cherry tomato, feta cheese, balsamic, honey,
smoked salmon, mixed salad

DRAGON FRUIT & BANANA 100
SMOOTHIE BOWL

dragon fruit, strawberry, mango, papaya
mix with plain yoghurt, honey and muesly

CHICKEN QUESADILLA 165

flour tortila, filled with sliced chicken,
mixed capsicum, mozarella cheese, served
with tomato salsa and guacamole

GRILLED CHICKEN KEBAB 125

served with small salad, lemon and
corriander yogurt.

INDONESIAN

NASI GORENG 84
traditional fried rice, chicken satay, fried
egg. crackers

MIE GORENG 84
traditional fried noodle, with chicken,
mix vegetable, fried egg, crackers

CHICKEN OR SEAFOOD CURRY 88/98

balinese influenced coconut curry

SATAY AYAM 84

chicken skewers with peanut sauce,
steam rice, sambal

NASI CAMPUR CHEF BANGLI 125
beef rendang, boiled egg, shredded

chicken, mix vegetable with balinese

sauce, steamed rice

AYAM BETUTU 110
famous dish in bali and lombok. highly

seasoned and roasted chicken served with
steamed rice and steamed long bean in

coconut milk sauce and sambals

BEBEK GORENG SAMBAL MATAH 115
300 grams softly fried duck with balinese
"sambal matah". served with steamed rice,
shredded cucumber in coconut sauce

BEEF RENDANG 169
sumatran slow cooked beef curry
served with steamed rice

SATE CAMPUR 250
mixed meat skewer of chicken, sirloin steak,

pork chop with peanut sauce, "'sacmbal matah"
and "sambal terasi". served with steamed rice.

*Sambal Matah: fresh garlic, shallot, green and red chilli,
lemongrass and coconut oil

*Sambal Terasi: hot chilli, garlic, shrimp paste and seasalt

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax



0624

JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

MAINS

BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK
sauted vegetable, mashed potato or
french fries, black pepper sauce

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

sauted vegetables, mashed potato or
french fries, grave sauce

PORK RIBS

small salad, potato wedges, BBQ sauce

PORK CHOP

with balsamic glaze, sauted baby
carrot, mashed potato or french fries,
black pepper sauce

LAMB SHANK (500 GRAM)
slow cooked lamb, roasted shallot,
mashed potatoes sauted asparagus

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

small salad, french fries

TUNA BLACK PEPPER
tomato cherry, baby carrot, asparagus
with hoisin sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

crumbed chicken, french fries, salad

FISH AND CHIPS

fried tempura fish, served with french
fries, coleslaw and mayonnaise sauce
on the side.

198

110

170

150

3N

130

125

120

128

GRILLED PRAWN 135
served with sauteed vegetables, steamed
rice and garlic butter sauce

PAN SEARED MAHI MAHI 15
served with sauteed brocoli, asparagus,
leek, cauliflower puree

MUSHROOM 42

sautéed oyster, shimeji and button
mushroom, garlic

FRENCH FRIES 42
served with tomato ketchup

POTATO WEDGES 42
served with gravy

SAUTED VEGETABLE 42

carrot, long bean, turnip

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax



0624

JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

VEGAN

—
VEGAN BOWL 94

tofu, tomato, avocado, spinach, baked
bean, sliced whole bread

TOFU TERIYAKI BOWL 84
carrot, brocoli, green bean, tofu, paprika,

red cabbage, sesame seed, cashew nut

served with mashed sweet purple potato

QUINOA SALAD 115
quinoa, cerry tomato, cucumber,
chickpeas, basil, mint, avocado, watercress

VEGAN PANCAKE 105
flour, sugar, almond milk, strawberry,
icing sugar, mint

VEGAN NASI GORENG 79
rice, cabbage, carrot, caisim, tempe,
sweet soy, salty soy, tomato ketchup

GREEN SMOOTHIE BOWL 95
avocado, banana, mango, moringa,
spinach, strawberry, muesli, mint

SANDWICH

BLT SANDWICH 105

bacon, lettuce, tomato, french fries

PORK BELLY SANDWICH 125

rucola, coriander leaf, roasted bell pepper,
potato wedges

CLUB SANDWICH 100

lettuce, tomato, cucumber, chicken,
boiled egg, mayonaise, french fries

CHICKEN BURGER 130

bacon tomato, lettuce, cheese,
french-fries

DELUXE BURGER 165
200 gram beef, cheese, bacon,
fried egg, sauted onion, french fries

GRILLED MAHI MAHI BURGER 120
with coleslaw, tartar sauce and french
fries

TOFU BURGER (VEGETARIAN) 98
tofu patty, tomato paste, coriander,

sauteed mushroom, grilled onion, garlic

aioli, french fries

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax



JI. Kayu Aya

PASTA

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO CHICKEN

chili, garlic, grilled chicken, parmesan
cheese

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO TUNA

chili, garlic, grilled tuna, parmesan
cheese

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE

with grilled sliced bread, parmesan
cheese

SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD
tomato with wine, prawn, squid,
snapper, parmesan cheese

FETTUCINNE POMODORO
tomato sauce, basil, parmesan cheese,
garlic, fresh tomato

FETTUCINNE CARBONARA
with cream sauce, parsley, garlic,
bacon, parmesan cheese

BAKED PENNE PASTA
with bacon, tomato sauce, mozzarella
cheese

92

98

18

145

95

N8

120

0624

- Seminyak - Bali

PIZZA

MARGARITA 1o

tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil

CHICKEN PESTO 155
tomato sauce, grilled chicken, blue

cheese

BEEF & BACON 175

tomato sauce, minced beef,
bacon, paprika

SEAFOOD 175

prawn, calamari, snapper, tomato sauce,
mozzarella cheese, topped with rucola

BALI TROPICAL 145
ham, pineapple, tomato sauce, mozzarella
cheese

BOSCAIOLA 125

mushroom, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax



JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

explosive chocolate dish with vanilla
ice cream

CREAM BRULLE

chattily cream, mint

WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE

with vanilla ice cream

DRAGON FRUIT PANNA COTTA
dragon fruit, cooking cream, gelatin,
white sugar, mint leaf

FRESH FRUIT PLATTER
seasonal fruit, served with yoghurt and
honey

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax

66

66

62

v

Lty

0624



JUICES

ORANGE

APPLE

LEMON

GUAVA
WATERMELON
HONEYDEW MELON
PINEAPLE
STRAWBERRY
MANGO

PAPAYA

JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

34
34
34
34
Lty
Lty
Lty
48
Lty

Lty

SOFT DRINKS

COKE
SPRITE
TONIC WATER

COKE ZERO
SODA WATER

ORANGE
LEMON

CRANBERRY

34
34

34
34
34

50
50

50

SMOOTHIES

BANANA SMOOTHIE
MANGO SMOOTHIE
STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE

WATER

STILL WATER

SPARKLING

FRESH YOUNG COCONUT
WATER

MILKSHAKE

VANILLA
BANANA
CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax

0624

62
62
62

39
50
50

61
61
61
61



JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

ICED
COFFEE/TEA

ICED TEA

ICED LONG BLACK
ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED FLAT WHITE

ICED LATTE

ICED VANILLA LATTE
ICED HAZELNUT LATTE
ICED CARAMEL LATTE
ICED CHOCOLATE MILK

HOT
COFFEE/TEA

HOT TEA

english breakfast, pepper mint, green tea,

earl grey chamomile
HOT CAPPUCCINO
HOT LATTE

HOT FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO

HOT LONG BLACK
HOT VANILLA LATTE
HOT HAZELNUT LATTE

HOT CARAMEL LATTE

29
39
Lty
Lty
Lty

47
47

47
32

29

Lty
Lty
Lty
39

39
47
47

47

SMIRNOFF ICE LIME
SMIRNOFF ICE GREEN APPLE
SMIRNOFF PINK LEMONADE

BINTANG PILSNER
RADLER LEMON

HEINEKEN
BINTANG CRYSTAL
BALI HAI PREMIUM
DRAFT BEER 220ML

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax

0624

68
68
68

49
49
60
49
49
Lty



JI. Kayu Aya

MOCKTAILS

VIRGIN MOJITO
lime wedges, mint leaf, lemon juice, top
with sprite

VIRGIN COLADA

fresh pineapple, fresh banana, coconut
milk, pineapple juice, sugar

DARK SURPRISE

fresh ginger, lemon juice, top with coke

SPIDER
1 scoop vanilla ice cream, top with
sprite

BEACH BREZZER

cranberry juice, top with fresh pineapple
juice

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
grenadine syrup, lemon juice, top with
sprite

LEMON GRANITAS

lemon juice, sugar, served frozen

MINT GRANITAS
mint leaf, lemon juice, sugar, served
frozen

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

62

- Seminyak - Bali

ASPARAGUS SPECIAL

fresh pineapple, basil, tangerine juice,
pineapple juice, top with sprite

JUNGLE SONGS
coconut water, fresh pineapple, fresh
chilli, pineapple juice, sweet & sour

NAUGHTY COCO

coconut water, sweet & sour, sugatr,
coconut meat

COCO MARY
coconut water, sweet & sour, cranberry
juice, rosemary syrup

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax

0624

62

62

62

62



JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

COCKTAILS

MOJITO

rum, mint leaf, lime juice, sugar

PINA COLADA
rum, pineapple, coconut milk

MARGARITA

tequila, tripple sec, lime juice

CAIPIRINHA

rum, lime juice, white sugar

CAIPIROSKA

vodka, lime juice, palm sugar

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, coffee liquor, esspreso coffee

LYCHEE MARTINI

vodka, lychee juice, lychee liquor

BLACK RUSSIAN

vodka, kahlua, coke

WHITE RUSSIAN

vodka, kahlua, milk

MAI TAI

white & dark rum, pineapple, orange

COSMOPOLITAN

vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice

TEIQUILA SUNRISE

teiquila, orange juice, grenadine syrup

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

929

929

929

929

99

MANGO ROSKA
vodka, mango, lime

VODKA IN SUMMER

vodka, coconut liquor, pineapple juice,
orrange juice, grenadine

OUR SPECIAL
COCKTAILS

GIN MOJITO
gin, mint leaf, lime juice, sugar, tonic
water

MINT COOLER

vodka, mint, cucumber, lime juice,
soda water

GINGER LEMONGRASS MOJITO

rum, mint, lime, ginger, lemongrass,
sprite

VODKA BERRY

vodka, strawberry, basil, lime, simple
syrup
ASPARAGUS FROZEN DAIQUIRI

rum, triple sec, lime juice
(lime/mango/strawberry)

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax

0624

99

99

105

105

105

105

105



SPIRITS

BACARDI LIGHT
ABSOLUT VODKA
SMIRNOFF

GORDON GIN

TEQUILA JOSE CUERVO
BOMBAY SHAPIRE

BAILEY’S
CAMPARI

WHISKEY

JACK DANIELS
RED LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL
BLACK LABEL

JAMESON
JIM BEAM

JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

15
115
15

115
115
130

130
130

120
15
130

135

130
130

ARAK LEMONGRASS
traditional arak liquor, coconut liqueur
lemon juice & lemongrass

ARAK DESTINY

traditional arak liquor, homemade
rosemary syrup, cranberry juice & lemon
juice

ARAK IN PARADISE
traditional arak liquor, mint leaf,
strawberry, lemon juice top with soda

TROPICAL ASMARA
traditional arak liquor, lemon juice,
pineapple juice and homemade hibiscus

syrup

MANGO ARAK COOLER

traditional arak liquor, mango, basil &
lemon juice

LYCHEE SENSATION
traditional arak liquor, lychee liqueur,
lemon juice & fresh mint leaf

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax

0624

75

75

75

75

75

75



0624

JI. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

WHITE

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLASICCO, VINA 168/800
VENTISQUERO, CHILE

TWO ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC 148/730

glass/bottle

SAUVIGNON BLANC, CAPE DISCOVERY, 128/635
MARGARET RIVER

TWO ISLANDS CHARDONAY 148/730

CHARDONAY, CAPE DISCOVERY, 120/590
MARGARET RIVER

CHARDONAY, RESERVA, VINA MORANDE, 141/733
CHILE
SAUVIGNON BLANC, TALL POPPY, AUS 168/800

CHARDONNAY, DE BORTOLI, SACRED 141/733
HILL, AUS

RED

CARBENET SAUVIGNON,CLASICCO,CHILE 174/810

TWO ISLANDS CABERNET MERLOT 148/730

CARBENET MERLOT, CAPE DISCOVERY, 120/590
MARGARET RIVER

PINOT NOIR,RESERVA ,CHILE 175/858
SHIRAZ, CAPE DISCOVERY, MARGARET  120/590
RIVER

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TALL POPPY  168/3800
AUS

ROSE glass/bottle
ROSE,CAPE DISCOVERY, MARGARET 120/590
RIVER

TWO ISLANDS ROSE 150/640
SPARKLING

PROSECCO TREVISO, VENETO, ITALY 197/990
HATTEN TUNJUNG BRUT 173/890
HOUSE WINE

HATTEN RED 20
HATTEN WHITE 20

Price is in thousand Rupiah. Subject to 10% government tax



