

# STARTER

egg, crouton, parmesan cheese, caesar

dressing

baquette bread, roasted garlic,	68	SALT & PEPPER SQUID served with watercress and mustard aioli	68
mozarella cheese, herbs  CHICKEN WONTON  minced chicken, carrot, leek, sweet chili sauce	58	MUSHROOM BRUSCHETTA button, shimeji and oyster mushroom, feta cheese, baguette, garlic butter	88
TAHU ISI indonesian style fried tofu stuffed with sautéed carrot, bean sprout, rice noodle served with peanut sauce	45	SOUP	
SPRING ROLLS vegetarian spring rolls, sweet chili sauce	54	POTATO LEEK SOUP potato, leek, red and spring onion, cooking cream, garlic, cheddar cheese, white toast	76
FRIED CHICKEN WING honey, kikoman, fresh coriander, yogurt, sesame seed	68	CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP tomato, garlic, rosemary leave, cooking cream, cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese,	76
THAI BEEF SALAD	84	pesto sauce, white toast	
lettuce, chili, shallot, coriander, sliced beef, thai dressing		CREAMY CHICKEN SOUP chicken breast, long bean, carrot, garlic,	76
MIX GREEN SALAD	94	cooking cream, cheddar cheese, white toast	
red radish, peanut, blue cheese, balsamic dressing		MUSHROOM SOUP button mushroom, garlic, cooking cream,	<b>7</b> 9
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD grilled chicken breast, tomato, orange, cucumber, lettuce, basiil vinaigrette dressing	98	cheddar cheese, parmesan cheese, white toast	
CAESAR SALAD romaine lettuce, pork bacon, hard boilled	98		

# Asparagus Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

**ALL DAY** 

corriander yogurt.

INDONESIAN

\*Sambal Terasi: hot chilli, garlic, shrimp paste and seasalt

ALL DAY			
EGG BENEDICT english muffin, asparagus and homemade hollandaise sauce	118	NASI GORENG traditional fried rice, chicken satay, fried egg, crackers	84
EGG FLORENTINE english muffin, tomato cherry, baby english spinach and homemade hollandaise sauce	115	MIE GORENG traditional fried noodle, with chicken, mix vegetable, fried egg, crackers	84
GRILLED TRI CHEESE HERBED SANDWICH	154	balinese influenced coconut curry	8/98
sliced sourdough bread with mozzarella cheese, parmesan cheese, cheddar cheese served French fries and mixed		SATAY AYAM chicken skewers with peanut sauce, steam rice, sambal	84
MUSHROOM ON TOAST WITH FETA CHEESE sliced sourdough bread with sautéed	125	NASI CAMPUR CHEF BANGLI beef rendang, boiled egg, shredded chicken, mix vegetable with balinese sauce, steamed rice	125
shimeji and button mushroom, chili flakes, feta cheese, served mixed salad		AYAM BETUTU famous dish in bali and lombok. highly	110
AVOCADO ON TOAST WITH SMOKED SALMON	197	seasoned and roasted chicken served with steamed rice and steamed long bean in coconut milk sauce and sambals	
sliced sourdough bread, mashed avocado, cherry tomato, feta cheese, balsamic, honey smoked salmon, mixed salad	7,	BEBEK GORENG SAMBAL MATAH 300 grams softly fried duck with balinese "sambal matah". served with steamed rice,	115
DRAGON FRUIT & BANANA	100	shredded cucumber in coconut sauce	
SMOOTHIE BOWL dragon fruit, strawberry, mango, papaya mix with plain yoghurt, honey and muesly		BEEF RENDANG sumatran slow cooked beef curry served with steamed rice	169
CHICKEN QUESADILLA flour tortila, filled with sliced chicken, mixed capsicum, mozarella cheese, served with tomato salsa and guacamole	165	SATE CAMPUR mixed meat skewer of chicken, sirloin steak, pork chop with peanut sauce, "sambal mate and "sambal terasi". served with steamed rice	
GRILLED CHICKEN KEBAB served with small salad, lemon and	125	*Sambal Matah: fresh garlic, shallot, green and r lemongrass and coconut oil	ed chilli,



BEEF TENDERLOIN STEAK sauted vegetable, mashed potato or french fries, black pepper sauce	198	GRILLED PRAWN served with sauteed vegetables, steamed rice and garlic butter sauce	135
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST sauted vegetables, mashed potato or french fries, grave sauce	110	PAN SEARED MAHI MAHI served with sauteed brocoli, asparagus, leek, cauliflower puree	115
PORK RIBS small salad, potato wedges, BBQ sauce	170	SIDES	
PORK CHOP with balsamic glaze, sauted baby carrot, mashed potato or french fries, black pepper sauce	150	MUSHROOM	42
LAMB SHANK (500 GRAM) slow cooked lamb, roasted shallot, mashed potatoes sauted asparagus	311	sautéed oyster, shimeji and button mushroom, garlic FRENCH FRIES	42
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA small salad, french fries	130	served with tomato ketchup  POTATO WEDGES  served with gravy	42
TUNA BLACK PEPPER tomato cherry, baby carrot, asparagus with hoisin sauce	125	SAUTED VEGETABLE carrot, long bean, turnip	42
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL crumbed chicken, french fries, salad	120		
FISH AND CHIPS	128		
fried tempura fish, served with french fries, coleslaw and mayonnaise sauce on the side.			



### Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

**VEGAN** 

**SANDWICH** 

VEGAN BOWL	94	BLT SANDWICH	105
tofu, tomato, avocado, spinach, baked bean, sliced whole bread		bacon, lettuce, tomato, french fries	
TOFU TERIYAKI BOWL carrot, brocoli, green bean, tofu, paprika, red cabbage, sesame seed, cashew nut	84	PORK BELLY SANDWICH rucola, coriander leaf, roasted bell pepper, potato wedges	125
served with mashed sweet purple potato		CLUB SANDWICH	100
QUINOA SALAD quinoa, cerry tomato, cucumber, chickpeas, basil, mint, avocado, watercress	115	lettuce, tomato, cucumber, chicken, boiled egg, mayonaise, french fries	
VEGAN PANCAKE flour, sugar, almond milk, strawberry, icing sugar, mint	105	BURGER	
VEGAN NASI GORENG rice, cabbage, carrot, caisim, tempe, sweet soy, salty soy, tomato ketchup	79	CHICKEN BURGER bacon,tomato, lettuce, cheese, french-fries	130
GREEN SMOOTHIE BOWL avocado, banana, mango, moringa, spinach, strawberry, muesli, mint	95	<b>DELUXE BURGER</b> 200 gram beef, cheese, bacon, fried egg, sauted onion, french fries	165
		GRILLED MAHI MAHI BURGER with coleslaw, tartar sauce and french fries	120
		TOFU BURGER (VEGETARIAN) tofu patty, tomato paste, coriander, sauteed mushroom, grilled onion, garlic aioli, french fries	98

Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

P	$\Lambda$	S	

## PIZZA

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO CHICKEN chili, garlic, grilled chicken, parmesan cheese	92	MARGARITA tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil	110
SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO TUNA chili, garlic, grilled tuna, parmesan cheese	98	CHICKEN PESTO tomato sauce, grilled chicken, blue cheese	155
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNAISE with grilled sliced bread, parmesan cheese	118	BEEF & BACON tomato sauce, minced beef, bacon, paprika	175
SPAGHETTI SEAFOOD tomato with wine, prawn, squid, snapper, parmesan cheese	145	SEAFOOD prawn, calamari, snapper, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, topped with rucola	175
FETTUCINNE POMODORO tomato sauce , basil, parmesan cheese, garlic, fresh tomato	95	BALI TROPICAL ham, pineapple, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	145
FETTUCINNE CARBONARA with cream sauce, parsley, garlic, bacon, parmesan cheese	118	BOSCAIOLA mushroom, tomato sauce, mozzarella chee	<b>125</b> ese
BAKED PENNE PASTA with bacon, tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese	120		



### DESSERT

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE explosive chocolate dish with vanilla ice cream	66
CREAM BRULLE chattily cream, mint	66
WARM CHOCOLATE CAKE with vanilla ice cream	62
DRAGON FRUIT PANNA COTTA dragon fruit, cooking cream, gelatin, white sugar, mint leaf	44
FRESH FRUIT PLATTER seasonal fruit, served with yoghurt and honey	44

Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

	<b>SMOOTHIES</b>	
34	BANANA SMOOTHIE	62
34	MANGO SMOOTHIE	62
34	STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE	62
34		
44	WATED	
44	WAIER	
44		
48		
44		39
44		50 50
		30
34		
34	_	
34	VANILLA	61
34	BANANA	61
34	CHOCOLATE	61
	STRAWBERRY	61
50		
50		
50		
	34 34 34 44 44 48 44 44 44 34 34 34 34 34 34	BANANA SMOOTHIE MANGO SMOOTHIE STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE  WATER  WATER  WATER  STILL WATER SPARKLING FRESH YOUNG COCONUT WATER  WATER  WATER  VANILLA BANANA CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY

Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

### ICED **COFFEE/TEA SMIRNOFFICE LIME** 68 **ICED TEA** 29 SMIRNOFF ICE GREEN APPLE 68 39 **ICED LONG BLACK** SMIRNOFF PINK LEMONADE 68 44 **ICED CAPPUCCINO** 44 **ICED FLAT WHITE** 44 **ICED LATTE ICED VANILLA LATTE** 47 47 **ICED HAZELNUT LATTE** 47 **ICED CARAMEL LATTE BINTANG PILSNER** 49 ICED CHOCOLATE MILK 32 RADLER LEMON 49 HEINEKEN 60 HOT **BINTANG CRYSTAL** 49 49 **BALI HAI PREMIUM COFFEE/TEA DRAFT BEER 220ML** 44 29 **HOT TEA** english breakfast, pepper mint, green tea, earl grey chamomile **HOT CAPPUCCINO** 44 **HOT LATTE** 44 HOT FLAT WHITE 44 **ESPRESSO** 39 HOT LONG BLACK 39 HOT VANILLA LATTE 47 **HOT HAZELNUT LATTE** 47

47

HOT CARAMEL LATTE



Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

## **MOCKTAILS**

VIRGIN MOJITO lime wedges, mint leaf, lemon juice, top with sprite	62	ASPARAGUS SPECIAL fresh pineapple, basil, tangerine juice, pineapple juice, top with sprite	62
VIRGIN COLADA fresh pineapple, fresh banana, coconut milk, pineapple juice, sugar	62	JUNGLE SONGS coconut water, fresh pineapple, fresh chilli, pineapple juice, sweet & sour	62
DARK SURPRISE fresh ginger, lemon juice, top with coke	62	NAUGHTY COCO coconut water, sweet & sour, sugar,	62
SPIDER 1 scoop vanilla ice cream, top with	62	coconut meat	
sprite	02	COCO MARY	62
BEACH BREZZER cranberry juice, top with fresh pineapple juice	62	coconut water, sweet & sour, cranberry juice, rosemary syrup	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE grenadine syrup, lemon juice, top with sprite	62		
<b>LEMON GRANITAS</b> lemon juice, sugar, served frozen	62		
MINT GRANITAS mint leaf, lemon juice, sugar , served frozen	62		



## **COCKTAILS**

MOJITO rum, mint leaf, lime juice, sugar	99	MANGO ROSKA vodka, mango, lime	99
PINA COLADA rum, pineapple, coconut milk	99	VODKA IN SUMMER vodka, coconut liquor, pineapple juice,	99
MARGARITA tequila, tripple sec, lime juice	99	orrange juice, grenadine	
CAIPIRINHA rum, lime juice, white sugar	99	OUR SPECIAL COCKTAILS	
CAIPIROSKA vodka, lime juice, palm sugar	99		
ESPRESSO MARTINI vodka, coffee liquor, esspreso coffee	99	GIN MOJITO gin, mint leaf, lime juice, sugar, tonic water	105
LYCHEE MARTINI vodka, lychee juice, lychee liquor	99	MINT COOLER vodka, mint, cucumber, lime juice,	105
BLACK RUSSIAN vodka, kahlua, coke	99	soda water	
WHITE RUSSIAN vodka, kahlua, milk	99	rum, mint, lime, ginger, lemongrass, sprite	105
MAI TAI white & dark rum, pineapple, orange	99	VODKA BERRY vodka, strawberry, basil, lime, simple syrup	105
COSMOPOLITAN vodka, triple sec, lime juice, cranberry juice	99	ASPARAGUS FROZEN DAIQUIRI rum, triple sec, lime juice	105
TEIQUILA SUNRISE teiquila, orange juice, grenadine syrup	99	(lime/mango/strawberry)	

Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

115 115	ARAK LEMONGRASS traditional arak liquor, coconut liqueur lemon juice & lemongrass	75
115 115 130	ARAK DESTINY traditional arak liquor, homemade rosemary syrup, cranberry juice & lemon juice	75
130 130	ARAK IN PARADISE traditional arak liquor, mint leaf, strawberry, lemon juice top with soda	75
	TROPICAL ASMARA traditional arak liquor, lemon juice, pineapple juice and homemade hibiscus syrup	75
120 115 130	MANGO ARAK COOLER traditional arak liquor, mango, basil & lemon juice	75
135 130 130	LYCHEE SENSATION traditional arak liquor, lychee liqueur, lemon juice & fresh mint leaf	75
	115 115 115 130 130 130 130 130 135 130	115 ARAK LEMONGRASS 115 traditional arak liquor, coconut liqueur 120 Intervals arak liquor, lemon juice and homemade hibiscus 130 traditional arak liquor, homemade 130 traditional arak liquor, homemade 130 traditional arak liquor, mint leaf, 130 strawberry, lemon juice top with soda  TROPICAL ASMARA 130 traditional arak liquor, lemon juice, 130 pineapple juice and homemade hibiscus 130 traditional arak liquor, mango, basil & 130 lemon juice 135 LYCHEE SENSATION 130 traditional arak liquor, lychee liqueur,

Jl. Kayu Aya - Seminyak - Bali

## WINE

WHITE	glass/bottle	ROSE	glass/bottle
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CLASICCO, VINA VENTISQUERO, CHILE	168/800	ROSE,CAPE DISCOVERY, MARGARET RIVER	120/590
TWO ISLANDS SAUVIGNON BLANC	148/730	TWO ISLANDS ROSE	150/640
SAUVIGNON BLANC, CAPE DISCOVER MARGARET RIVER	RY, 128/635	SPARKLING	
TWO ISLANDS CHARDONAY	148/730	PROSECCO TREVISO, VENETO, ITALY HATTEN TUNJUNG BRUT	197/990 173/890
CHARDONAY, CAPE DISCOVERY, MARGARET RIVER	120/590	HOUSE WINE	
CHARDONAY, RESERVA, VINA MORA CHILE	NDE, 141/733	HATTEN RED HATTEN WHITE	90 90
SAUVIGNON BLANC, TALL POPPY, AU CHARDONNAY, DE BORTOLI, SACREE HILL, AUS		IIAII LIV VVIIIIL	33

### **RED**

CARBENET SAUVIGNON, CLASICCO, CHILE	174/810
TWO ISLANDS CABERNET MERLOT	148/730
CARBENET MERLOT, CAPE DISCOVERY, MARGARET RIVER	120/590
PINOT NOIR,RESERVA ,CHILE	175/858
SHIRAZ, CAPE DISCOVERY, MARGARET RIVER	120/590
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TALL POPPY AUS	168/800